June 6, 2022

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

13302 Shozaki B
FROM : Fukuoka, 06

Skl Number Name

* 9

*
N N NN 0 N

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

07661
12286
12200
11447
12750
12751
12752

Tominaga, Keiji
Imai, Taku
Shinjo, Yasumoto
Shozaki, Miyuki
Tagami, Seiji
Tagami, Kouta
Tasaki, Kohei

N 8888 13304 NOVA

N 9999

FROM : Fukuoka, 06
Skl Number Name

*
w

12746
12747
07057
12103
12748
11130
12778

*
© 0o 0O O W

Watanabe, Yuri
Komori, Ryosuke
Maruyama, Shigetaka
Hirata, Masaaki
Koyama, Eiji
Suzunaga, Keigo
Takato, Satoshi

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



