9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

		Shozaki Fukuoka	-	N 8888	1330 FRC		NOVA Fukuoka	, 06	N	9999
	Skl	<u>Number</u>	<u>Name</u>			Skl	Number	<u>Name</u>		
*	9	07661	Tominaga, Keiji		*	3	12746	Watanabe, Yuri		
*	7	12286	Imai, Taku		*	3	12747	Komori, Ryosuke		
*	8	12200	Shinjo, Yasumoto		*	6	07057	Maruyama, Shigetak	а	
*	2	11447	Shozaki, Miyuki		*	6	12103	Hirata, Masaaki		
*	2	12750	Tagami, Seiji		*	5	12748	Koyama, Eiji		
*	2	12751	Tagami, Kouta		*	5	11130	Suzunaga, Keigo		
*	2	12752	Tasaki, Kohei		*	9	12778	Takato, Satoshi		

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. *I* = *Player is not eligible to play.*

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.